
Excelsior-Henderson™ Motorcycles

ECU TROUBLE CODES: Sorted by Code Number

P0105 Barometric Pressure Sensor Fault
P0112 Air Temperature Sensor Short to Ground
P0113 Air Temp Sensor Open Circuit/Short to Power
P0117 Engine Temperature Sensor Short to Ground
P0118 Engine Temp Sensor Open Circuit/Short to Power
P0119 Engine Temperature Sensor Voltage High
P0122 Throttle Position Sensor Low Input Voltage
P0123 Throttle Position Sensor High Input Voltage
P0170 Air/Fuel Feedback Fault
P0201 Injector 1 Circuit Fault
P0202 Injector 2 Circuit Fault
P0230 Fuel Pump Primary Circuit Malfunction
P0335 Crankshaft Sensor Circuit Fault
P0351 Ignition Coil 1 Circuit Fault
P0352 Ignition Coil 2 Circuit Fault
P0444 Purge Valve Open Circuit/Short to Ground
P0445 Purge Valve Short to +12V
P0500 Road Speed Sensor Circuit Fault
P0505 IACV Stepper Motor/Circuit Fault
P0560 System Power Circuit Fault
P0562 Low System Voltage
P0563 High System Voltage
P1171 Air/Fuel Feedback Maximum Rich
P1172 Air/Fuel Feedback Maximum Lean
P1178 Air/Fuel Feedback Maximum Air Leakage Adaption
P1179 Air/Fuel Feedback Minimum Air Leakage Adaption
P1201 Injector 1 Open Circuit/Short to Ground
P1202 Injector 2 Open Circuit/Short to Ground
P1205 Injector 1 Short to +12V
P1206 Injector 2 Short to +12V
P1231 Fuel Pump Open Circuit/Short to Ground
P1232 Fuel Pump Short to +12V
P1335 Crankshaft Sensor Signal Fault
P1352 Ignition Coil 1 Open Circuit/Short to Ground
P1353 Ignition Coil 2 Open Circuit/Short to Ground
P1355 Ignition Coil 1 Short to +12V
P1356 Ignition Coil 2 Short to +12V
P1385 Tachometer Circuit Fault
P1386 Tachometer Open Circuit/Short to Ground
P1560 Sensor Supply Voltage Circuit Fault
P1600 Check Engine Lamp Circuit Fault
P1601 Check Engine Lamp Open Circuit/Short to Ground
P1602 Check Engine Lamp Short to +12V



Excelsior-Henderson™ Motorcycles

ECU TROUBLE CODES: Sorted by Description

P0113 Air Temp Sensor Open Circuit/Short to Power
P0112 Air Temperature Sensor Short to Ground
P0170 Air/Fuel Feedback Fault
P1178 Air/Fuel Feedback Maximum Air Leakage Adaption
P1172 Air/Fuel Feedback Maximum Lean
P1171 Air/Fuel Feedback Maximum Rich
P1179 Air/Fuel Feedback Minimum Air Leakage Adaption
P0105 Barometric Pressure Sensor Fault
P1600 Check Engine Lamp Circuit Fault
P1601 Check Engine Lamp Open Circuit/Short to Ground
P1602 Check Engine Lamp Short to +12V
P0335 Crankshaft Sensor Circuit Fault
P1335 Crankshaft Sensor Signal Fault
P0118 Engine Temp Sensor Open Circuit/Short to Power
P0117 Engine Temperature Sensor Short to Ground
P0119 Engine Temperature Sensor Voltage High
P1231 Fuel Pump Open Circuit/Short to Ground
P0230 Fuel Pump Primary Circuit Malfunction
P1232 Fuel Pump Short to +12V
P0563 High System Voltage
P0505 IACV Stepper Motor/Circuit Fault
P0351 Ignition Coil 1 Circuit Fault
P1352 Ignition Coil 1 Open Circuit/Short to Ground
P1355 Ignition Coil 1 Short to +12V
P0352 Ignition Coil 2 Circuit Fault
P1353 Ignition Coil 2 Open Circuit/Short to Ground
P1356 Ignition Coil 2 Short to +12V
P0201 Injector 1 Circuit Fault
P1201 Injector 1 Open Circuit/Short to Ground
P1205 Injector 1 Short to +12V
P0202 Injector 2 Circuit Fault
P1202 Injector 2 Open Circuit/Short to Ground
P1206 Injector 2 Short to +12V
P0562 Low System Voltage
P0444 Purge Valve Open Circuit/Short to Ground
P0445 Purge Valve Short to +12V
P0500 Road Speed Sensor Circuit Fault
P1560 Sensor Supply Voltage Circuit Fault
P0560 System Power Circuit Fault
P1385 Tachometer Circuit Fault
P1386 Tachometer Open Circuit/Short to Ground
P0123 Throttle Position Sensor High Input Voltage
P0122 Throttle Position Sensor Low Input Voltage


